UNOFFICIAL COPY
7 4 94689830 :

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO

KRIS KAITSON P oo 94689830

COMERICA BANK
8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD. QNK(@’\ ﬂ
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053 : [ PO

. THBBEA  vean ¥251 0B/054,94 09.02:00

#7221 & 18 x P ALABPRIO

\,
-~

. CODK COUNTY RECURDER
LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT
Tiss-instrument is an Agreement among American National Bank and Trust Company
of Chicago, Sucsessor Trustee to Comerica Bank-Illinois Successor Trustee to Manufacturers
Affiliated Trust Company, Successor Trustee to Affiliated Bank/North Shore National, as
Trustee under Trust Agreement dated july 20, 1988 and known as Trust Number 998
("Mortgagor”); Lee Stantey and Nancy P, Stanley ("Guarantors"); Lee Stanley and Nancy P.
Staniey ("Beneficiaries”}; and Comerica Bank-Illinois ("Lender”).
94649830

RECITALS

A. Mortgagor is the owner of tiie real estate described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto
("Real Estate”). Beneficiaries are the solv-beneficiaries of Mortgagor.

B. On , 1993, Mortgagor executed and delivered to Lender a Promissory Note
("Note"™) in the principal amount of $294,796.00, 0 svidence a loan in that amount.

C. To secure payment of the Note, the following ¢ocuments were executed and delivered:

!. A Real Estate Mortgage, Assignment of Reirts znd Security Agreement dated
October 27, 1993 and recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cack County, Iilinois, on October
28. 1993 as Document Number 93371688, wherein the Mortgagor nicitzaged the Real Estate

to Lender.

2. A Guaranty of Notes, Mortgage and Other Undertakings daica _ - ___, 1993,
executed by Guarantors.

3. A Security Agreement, Collateral Assignment of Beneficial Interest in Land
Trust dated , 1993, wherein Beneficiaries collaterally assigned to Lender its beneficial
interest in Mortgagor.

D. The Note matures and is payable on April 1, 1994. The parties desire to extend said
maturity date to October 31, 1994,

WHEREFORE, it is agreed as follows:
1. The maturity date of the Note is hereby extended to October 31, 1994,

21
/7%

$27.50

PO e 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SIS TN

<
!
&
ot
%
0
v
ep




UNOFFICIAL COPY

V8

) ".4

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 above, the No

te, and all other Loan
Documents remain in full force and effect according to their terms,

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have caused the Agreement to be executed and
delivered on March 31, 1994,

st i n oot nled Ly Banesstatsigted Eaoe Trostes nuf gark
Mua oo “ ‘ mlln L T T N P N ST LR R P Y
g It ity h S " ‘ : ‘

oo sy e eclrndBomerlea Bank-Ilinoly

[otie oo emedie) & i G e et s g

At e, BRI ‘”;’)' o, ‘“ _‘;;,I__\ i .7,,-‘| T TR PV R |
; foat o : B Jll::\g"-ﬁl',v P TR TP TR EEETI IR P Hea /__‘ /, S .‘.’ ; .. '\q!

- v C LY G ot Ly oot st any *J / )

b ‘ ' T 2 ha Taustee on atconrt of an . k/r .

e - St covenapd, undedaking . Qu \ c:\r—"“\fl-uT ,r

L' L . ] . Y ; ‘

L8 LERTR IO R DEE . H
M Wretry ti TR R R oy T 23

B . : Lo

by bt s . FRIAAL: T |
oo L - s, cwdinerican  National Bank and Trust Company of
W o E;;W‘Chicaﬂo, Successor Trustee to Comerica Bank-Hiinois
i e Successor Trustee to Mauufacturers Affiliated Trust
N o woxat ol =Company, Successer Trustee to Affiliated Bank/North
by ot underiakkey @y, National, as Trustee under Trust Agreement
attacty i _ -
o Gl i Lo L e e

dated July 20, 1988 and known as Trust Number 998

The undersigned hereby acknowied
reaffirms their Guaranty of Notes,

\JJLAHSE”/ ,'/]L';Zﬁ.d vy L//(,%%:ﬁ& 516459830
Lee Stanjey o ;Nancyyf Stanley / i

8es and consents to the witpin Extension
Mortgage and Other Undertakirgs.

Acknowledgement by Beneficiaries

The undersigned hereby acknowledges and consely.s to the within Extension Agreement .
“‘"f — b

_ - 5Lf-'/€‘1~[ 1/ :; «'L;(:fjo

Lee Stanley . bfncy P/Stanley %

B ——




UNOFFICIAL

G

=
O
LY,
<

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) §§
COUNTY OF COOK)

The undersigned, a Nota? Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that A4 L /‘HJ’U Ti e e , Y/C & President, of Comerica Bank-
Iilinois, personally known to me to be the same person whose name s subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed
and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary
act of said indtitution, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN vader my hand and Notarial Seal this ARl day of_%b_.
1994. 4

(= : ‘
R/ XTI :
Notziy "Public

“OFFICIAL SEAL"
MARILYN FILIPOWSK]
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
ommission Expires 03124/)7

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK)

The undersigned, a N Public in and for the State any County aforesaid, does hereb
certify that BENS, RPN and i g"y: PETHE Hoconi-¥! (Pd'esiden};
and h ket ARY , respectively, __ . . _
, as Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me to be the sime persons whose names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their ow;« tr2e and voluntary
act and as the free act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein sei 1cit%.

GIVEN under my hand and Notaria! Seal this UL 1 9 Wby of __4usx940
., 1994,

“OFFICIAL SEAL"

Nor DOROTHY THIEL L
ARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIM

M c::mmlon Exnitas 02.’:'1!9%15 '

Notary Public/




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) §S
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that | personally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person
and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary aci »5 beneficiary for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

day of Ly
/

GIVEN uncer:my hand and Notarial Seal thi

__, 1994, 7
/

%
om\'y Public
r

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
CwARD 5. SALOMON
Nowervy Public, State of Nlinois
My Commiesir Enplres Doe, 24, 1900 |
NPV VIV |

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) §S
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby

certify that Lee Stanley and Nancy P, Stanley personally knowi io me to be the same persons

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared bs:cre me this day in person
and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument 2o their own free and
voluntary act as beneficiary for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

| 7/ ~7
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this ___/J day of & A '
_, 1994, '

94689830
otary Pu

{ "OFFICIAL SEAL"
EDWARD S. SALOMON
Notary Public, State of illinols
1{ My Commisaion Expites Dec, 21, 1808 |
R o

S




S UNOFFICIAL COPY, .

Exhibit A

BBGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 22 IN BLOCK 4 IN HIGHS SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF BLOCK 15
IN SHEFFIELDS ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN PARTS OF SECTIONS 2%, 31, 33
AND ALL OF THE 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 2211 NORTH CLYBOURN AVENUE, CHICAQO, ILLINOIS

P.I.N.: 14-42,:108-022

ARLS ARITSON

CTEMMERCIRL RERL EST9TE #5824
JomER (R  BANK- /1t L1A/0iT

Po BoX 309002

CHICRGO /L 60630-5%25

HY

3.
(S

o
v
ﬁ N
-

34689830

%2 -
AN &




